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Process for banking Stop Hunger Foundation funds

· All Sodexo Stop Hunger Foundation funds money is to be counted by a delegated person and where possible verified by a second delegate.
· The delegated person must complete the below paying in form once they have deposited the money and email it to OperationalTreasury.UKandIE@sodexo.com  and StopHunger.UKandIE@Sodexo.com so we are aware of the payment.
· Please also copy in your Segment Stop Hunger Charity Champion (emails are listed on the following page) so they can maintain a record of all your segment fundraising contributions. 
Stop Hunger paying in slip
Fill in the following details to ensure the money you raise counts towards your segment target.
	Name of unit:
	e.g. One Southampton Row

	Your name and email address:
	e.g. Joanna Bloggs / joanna.bloggs@sodexo.com

	Date funds banked:
	e.g. 12 May 2020

	Amount:
	e.g. £100

	Method of payment:
	e.g. bank transfer - bank payment reference number e.g. online donation platform (Charities Trust)

	Reason for donation:
	e.g. AstraZeneca bake sale / sponsored walk


Please tick segment/division target you want your donation to count against: 
	· Corporate Services Kim.Burford1@astrazeneca.com


	· Sports & Leisure
StopHunger.UKandIE@sodexo.com

	· Education (Schools)
Claire.Rogers@sodexo.com


	· Republic of Ireland
         Celine.DArcy@sodexo.com
          Aidan.Walker@sodexo.com



	· Education (University)
StopHunger.UKandIE@sodexo.com
	· Service Operations - BIGS
Louise.Wiseman@sodexo.com

	· Justice
Mark.Howie@sodexogov.co.uk
	· Service Operations - IS&T
StopHunger.UKandIE@sodexo.com

	· CRC
Mark.Howie@sodexogov.co.uk
	· Service Operations - Supply Management
StopHunger.UKandIE@sodexo.com

	· Government & Agencies
Mark.Welshman@sodexo.com

Gemma.Wright@sodexo.com
	· Service Operations - FM Platform
StopHunger.UKandIE@sodexo.com

	· Healthcare
StopHunger.UKandIE@sodexo.com



	· Service Operations - HSEQ
StopHunger.UKandIE@sodexo.com


	· Energy & Resources 

Gemma.Mcpherson@sodexo.com

Sarah.Masson@sodexo.com


	· Service Operations - Tillery Valley Foods
Rebecca.Evans2@tilleryvalley.com

	· Transversal - HR/D&I and CR
             Laura.Aspinall@sodexo.com
	· Transversal - Finance 
Laura.Aspinall@sodexo.com

	· Transversal - Communications

StopHunger.UKandIE@sodexo.com
	· Transversal - Legal

StopHunger.UKandIE@sodexo.com


If you have any questions or need any assistance, please email StopHunger.UKandIE@sodexo.com. 
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